
TRIP: 03 Elem AM
 Updated 16Aug24 START TIME: 7:25 AM DISTANCE: 39.39

DRIVER: Hayes, Julie FINISH TIME: 8:35 AM STUDENTS
TRANSPORTED: 56

BUS 3 TOTAL TIME: 1:10 MAX STUDENTS ON
BUS: 48

           
STOP    GRADE Notes    
 1 7:25 AM Leave HS/MS
           
2 7:26 AM R on King
           
3 7:27 AM 7128 King Rd.
           
4 7:28 AM 7131 King Rd
           
5 7:29 AM 7140 King Rd
           
6 7:30 AM 7259 King Rd
           
7 7:31 AM 7316 King Rd
           
8 7:32 AM 7327 King Rd
           
9 7:33 AM King & Concerto
           
10 7:34 AM King & Elwood Blvd
           
11 7:35 AM 8353 King Rd
           
12 7:36 AM 8625 King Rd
           
13 7:37 AM 8819 King Rd
           
14 7:38 AM 8994 King Rd
           
15 7:39 AM 9683 King Rd
           
16 7:40 AM 9719 King Rd
           
17 7:41 AM 10600 King Rd
           
18 7:42 AM Turn around @ 10660 King
           
19 7:43 AM King & Hobbins Lane
           
20 7:44 AM 2775 S Parma Rd
           
21 7:45 AM 2505 S Parma Rd



           
22 7:46 AM 2759.85 S Parma Rd
           
23 7:47 AM 2310 S Parma Rd
           
24 7:48 AM 2304 S Parma Rd
           
25 7:49 AM 1631 S Parma Rd
           
26 7:50 AM 1101 S Parma Rd
           
27 7:51 AM 1086 S Parma Rd
           
28 7:52 AM 1074 S Parma Rd
           
29 7:53 AM 1068 S Parma Rd
           
30 7:54 AM 120 E Grove St
           
31 7:55 AM R on John
           
32 7:56 AM 113 John St
           
33 7:57 AM 136 John St
           
34 7:58 AM R on Fulton Blvd
           
35 7:59 AM 216 Fulton Blvd
           
36 8:00 AM U turn on Forest
           
37 8:01 AM 201 Fulton Blvd
           
38 8:02 AM 102 Fulton Blvd
           
39 8:03 AM R on Eastlawn
           
40 8:04 AM 111 Eastlawn Ave
           
41 8:05 AM 227 Eastlawn Ave
           
42 8:06 AM 229 Westlawn
           
43 8:07 AM 253 John St
           
44 8:08 AM 115 Moe St
           
45 8:09 AM Village Hope Church
           



46 8:10 AM R on Grove
           
47 8:11 AM 219 W Grove St
           
48 8:12 AM R on Railroad
           
49 8:13 AM 221 James St
           
50 8:14 AM Continue onto Michigan
           
51 8:15 AM Michigan & Ellis Dr
           
52 8:17 AM Transfer at HS/MS
           
53 8:19 AM Bean Elem
           
54 8:22 AM Warner Elem
           
55 8:26 AM Parma Elem
           
56 8:32 AM Woodville Career Prep
           
57 8:35 AM Return to HS/MS
           



TRIP: 03 Elem PM
 Updated 16Aug24 START TIME: 3:23 PM DISTANCE: 39.26

DRIVER: Hayes, Julie FINISH TIME: 4:40 PM STUDENTS
TRANSPORTED: 60

BUS 3 TOTAL TIME: 1:17 MAX STUDENTS ON
BUS: 45

           
STOP    GRADE Notes    
 1 3:23 PM Woodville Career Prep
           
2 3:29 PM Warner Elem
           
3 3:36 PM Parma Elem
           
4 3:44 PM Bean Elem
           
5 3:50 PM Transfer at HS/MS
           
6 3:53 PM R on King
           
7 3:54 PM 7128 King Rd.
           
8 3:55 PM 7131 King Rd
           
9 3:56 PM 7140 King Rd
           
10 3:57 PM 7316 King Rd
           
11 3:58 PM King & Concerto
           
12 3:59 PM King & Elwood Blvd
           
13 4:01 PM 8353 King Rd
           
14 4:02 PM 8625 King Rd
           
15 4:03 PM 8819 King Rd
           
16 4:04 PM 8994 King Rd
           
17 4:05 PM 9683 King Rd
           
18 4:06 PM 9719 King Rd
           
19 4:07 PM 10600 King Rd
           
20 4:08 PM Turn around @ 10660 King
           
21 4:09 PM King & Hobbins Lane



           
22 4:10 PM 9935 King Rd
           
23 4:11 PM 2400 S Parma Rd
           
24 4:12 PM 2310 S Parma Rd
           
25 4:13 PM 2304 S Parma Rd
           
26 4:15 PM 1101 S Parma Rd
           
27 4:16 PM 1086 S Parma Rd
           
28 4:17 PM 1074 S Parma Rd
           
29 4:18 PM R on Grove
           
30 4:19 PM 120 E Grove St
           
31 4:20 PM 115 Moe St
           
32 4:21 PM Village Hope Church
           
33 4:22 PM L on Railroad
           
34 4:23 PM L on James
           
35 4:24 PM 221 James St
           
36 4:25 PM R on John
           
37 4:26 PM 113 John St
           
38 4:27 PM 136 John St
           
39 4:28 PM L on E Grove
           
40 4:29 PM L on Forest
           
41 4:30 PM 229 Westlawn
           
42 4:31 PM 216 Fulton Blvd
           
43 4:32 PM L on Forest
           
44 4:33 PM L on Eastlawn
           
45 4:34 PM 227 Eastlawn Ave
           



46 4:35 PM 102 Fulton Blvd
           
47 4:36 PM R on Michigan
           
48 4:37 PM Michigan & Ellis Dr
           
49 4:40 PM Return to HS/MS
           


